
King County Superior Court

Date From: 1/26/2026 -  Date To: 1/26/2026 Report Date:  01-23-2026

Omnibus Calendar

Judge:  
Event Date:  01/26/2026 
1:00PM

No. Trial Date Exp Date Cause # Def Name UCN Ord CS Interp Sch Primary Charge DPA Defense Atty Arraign 
Date

Fast Track Cont# Notes

1 03/30/2026 04/13/2026 26-1-00135-5 LOVE, JENNIFER S. 10411656
CCN:

OUT RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

BRONKEMA, 
RACHEL D.

01/12/2026 Fast Track

2 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-03181-7 PRICE, TAMEL O. 10647742
CCN:
1980440

IN RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

HENNING, 
SARAH E.

10/21/2025 Fast Track 6

GP  : 01/26/2026

3 01/20/2026 25-1-01922-1 ACAMO-ROMERO, 
LESTER Y.

11986142
CCN:

IN Spanis
h

RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

PARK, AIDEN 04/28/2025 2

4 01/20/2026 25-1-01938-8 ACAMO-ROMERO, 
LESTER Y.

11986142
CCN:

IN Spanis
h

RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

PARK, AIDEN 05/07/2025 2

5 01/08/2026 25-1-03800-5 ACAMO-ROMERO, 
LESTER Y.

11986142
CCN:

IN Spanis
h

CONT SUBS 
SCHD I/II-
NARC/IV-FLN

PARK, AIDEN 10/10/2025

6 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-06728-5 ACOSTA-DRAKE, 
CAROLINE

11987693
CCN:

OUT THEFT-1 OVER 
$5K (NOT 
FIREARM)

RICHARDSON, 
SIENA P.

02/19/2025 10

1



King County Superior Court

Date From: 1/26/2026 -  Date To: 1/26/2026 Report Date:  01-23-2026

Omnibus Calendar

GP  : 01/27/2026

7 02/25/2026 03/25/2026 24-1-01489-2 AGOSTO, 
MATTHEW A.

11972931
CCN:

IN CONT SUBS 
SCHD I/II-
NARC/IV-FLN

REED-
GUEVARA, 
CAMILA R.

04/08/2024 7

8 02/25/2026 03/25/2026 25-1-00340-6 AGOSTO, 
MATTHEW A.

11972931
CCN:

IN STOLEN 
PROPERTY 
TRAFFICKING-2

REED-
GUEVARA, 
CAMILA R.

11/24/2025 4

9 03/26/2026 04/16/2026 26-1-00068-5 AL-KATHAN, 
MOHAMED M.

11977289
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

BARGEMANN, 
CORY W.

01/07/2026 1

10 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 25-1-03751-3 APPLE, NICHOLAS 
I.

10449171
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
SUBSTANTIAL 
BODILY HARM

BRADSHAW, 
COLIN

09/30/2025 7

11 03/02/2026 03/13/2026 25-1-02927-8 BARTON, TATE C. 11987936
CCN:

OUT ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-1

ROY, REAGAN 
P.

07/23/2025 2

12 09/23/2024 23-1-02114-9 BEAN, HARLEE A. 10655866
CCN:
1914594

Yes IN THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

PANTOJA-
ORTEGA, ZULEN 
A.

04/01/2024 4 return on 
Warrant 
address 
release 1/26
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13 09/23/2024 23-1-04255-3 BEAN, HARLEE A. 10655866
CCN:
1914594

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

PANTOJA-
ORTEGA, ZULEN 
A.

04/01/2024 4 BWR address 
R 1/26

14 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-01823-3 BEAN, MARISSA K. 10590435
CCN:

OUT ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-1

PORTER, 
BRITTANY L.

05/19/2025 6

25-1-01822-5* BERRY, TERRY

15 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-03824-2 BEAN, MARISSA K. 10590435
CCN:

OUT IDENTITY THEFT 
2ND DEGREE

PORTER, 
BRITTANY L.

10/28/2025 2

16 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 23-1-02583-7 BEHRENDS, 
CLINTON J.

11980334
CCN:

OUT THEFT-1 OVER 
$5K (NOT 
FIREARM)

TUCKER, RICK COOPERSMITH, 
JEFFREY B.
GEORGE, COLIN

10/09/2023 19

17 02/17/2026 03/18/2026 24-1-05757-5 BLACKSTON, 
DERRAL O.

11987471
CCN:

OUT LOTTERY 
TICKET-
FORGE/ALTER

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

02/06/2025 15

18 02/23/2026 03/09/2026 25-1-04482-0 BOUTON, TINA 11992533
CCN:

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

PORTER, 
BRITTANY L.

12/08/2025
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19 03/09/2026 04/09/2026 25-1-00754-1 BRADBURY, 
DAKOTA J.

11888438
CCN:
1904814

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

BELTRAN, 
EDGAR A.

02/12/2025 19

20 03/09/2026 04/09/2026 25-1-00761-4 BRADBURY, 
DAKOTA J.

11888438
CCN:
1904814

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

BELTRAN, 
EDGAR A.

02/26/2025 19

21 03/09/2026 04/09/2026 25-1-03274-1 BRADBURY, 
DAKOTA J.

11888438
CCN:
1904814

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

BELTRAN, 
EDGAR A.

12/02/2025 2

22 03/09/2026 04/09/2026 25-1-03275-9 BRADBURY, 
DAKOTA J.

11888438
CCN:
1904814

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

BELTRAN, 
EDGAR A.

12/02/2025 2

23 03/09/2026 04/09/2026 23-1-00163-6 BRUCE, 
JAQUELINE N.

11971149
CCN:

IN IDENTITY THEFT 
2ND DEGREE

WALSH, JACOB 
L.
MELNICK, 
KATHERINE G.

01/25/2023 16

24 03/09/2026 04/09/2026 23-1-00816-9 BRUCE, 
JAQUELINE N.

11971149
CCN:

IN ATTEMPT TO 
ELUDE POLICE 
VEHICLE

WALSH, JACOB 
L.
MELNICK, 
KATHERINE G.

01/25/2023 15
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25 03/09/2026 04/09/2026 24-1-00437-4 BRUCE, 
JAQUELINE N.

11971149
CCN:

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

MELNICK, 
KATHERINE G.

10/27/2025 6

26 03/09/2026 04/09/2026 24-1-06574-8 BRUCE, 
JAQUELINE N.

11971149
CCN:

IN ESCAPE 2ND 
DEGREE - 
ESCAPE 
CUSTODY

MELNICK, 
KATHERINE G.

10/27/2025 6

27 03/09/2026 04/09/2026 25-1-03359-3 BUCHANAN, 
CAMERON K.

11931326
CCN:

IN RETAIL THEFT- 
SPEC CIRCUM-3

BELTRAN, 
EDGAR A.

08/27/2025 5

28 12/31/2025 25-1-01269-3 CAIN, BRETT L. 11986177
CCN:

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

05/07/2025 6

29 12/31/2025 25-1-01272-3 CAIN, BRETT L. 11986177
CCN:

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

05/07/2025 6

30 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 24-1-02448-1 CAMPBELL, 
BENJAMIN J.

10619962
CCN:
1952324

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

MILLS, MAX B. 12/12/2024 13
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31 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 25-1-02412-8 CASTILLO, EDWIN 
A.

10546692
CCN:
1874411

OUT RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

RICHARDSON, 
SIENA P.

06/23/2025 7

32 03/30/2026 04/30/2026 25-1-03144-2 CERVANTES-
CABALLERO, 
SERGIO

10655881
CCN:
1915514

OUT Spanis
h

POSSESSING 
STOLEN 
PROPERTY- 2ND 
DEGREE

GOEL, POOJA 08/11/2025 4

33 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-06732-3 CHEREN, 
ANDREW R. CCN:

OUT THEFT-1 OVER 
$5K (NOT 
FIREARM)

TROMBOLD, 
KEVIN J.

09/08/2025 2

34 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 25-1-03717-3 CLARK, DAVID K. 10650003
CCN:
1982735

OUT POSSESSING 
STOLEN 
PROPERTY- 2ND 
DEGREE

GHEVONDYAN, 
ARSHAVIR A.

10/15/2025 2

35 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 23-1-05520-5 CLINKSCALE, IVAN 
J.

10387435
CCN:
1712214

IN UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS

MATTOCKS, 
MICHAEL

09/11/2023 11 Next Hearing 
On Record 
1/26

36 03/09/2026 03/30/2026 25-1-03046-2 COOK, LUKE G. 10581871
CCN:

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

DIOP, SAFIETOU 
M.

12/29/2025
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37 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 24-1-02587-8 COOPER, TONY 10653263
CCN:
1644842

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

DONTJE, 
TAYLOR L.

06/26/2024 21

38 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 25-1-01156-5 COOPER, TONY 10653263
CCN:
1644842

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

DONTJE, 
TAYLOR L.

04/07/2025 8

39 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 24-1-01394-2 CORONA-RIVERA, 
RAUL A.

11981210
CCN:

IN Spanis
h

RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

MILLS, MAX B. 06/05/2025 4

GP  : 01/29/2026

40 03/09/2026 04/09/2026 25-1-03276-7 COX, RYAN W. 10479358
CCN:
1806143

IN UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS

MELNICK, 
KATHERINE G.

12/11/2025 2

41 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 24-1-01315-2 CROWDER, JOE L. 10424810
CCN:
1750517

OUT IDENTITY THEFT 
1ST DEGREE

DONTJE, 
TAYLOR L.

07/30/2025 4

42 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 21-1-02760-4 CROWDER, 
JOVOHN L.

10655264
CCN:
1878623

IN THEFT-2 $750-
$5000 NOT 
FIREARM/VEH

EMMERICH, 
ELAINE

11/07/2022 10
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43 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 22-1-01561-2 CROWDER, 
JOVOHN L.

10655264
CCN:
1878623

IN THEFT-2 $750-
$5000 NOT 
FIREARM/VEH

EMMERICH, 
ELAINE

11/07/2022 10

44 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 23-1-03622-7 CROWDER, 
JOVOHN L.

10655264
CCN:
1878623

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

EMMERICH, 
ELAINE

07/29/2024 3

45 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 25-1-03329-1 CROWDER, 
JOVOHN L.

10655264
CCN:
1878623

IN ESCAPE 2ND 
DEGREE - 
ESCAPE 
CUSTODY

EMMERICH, 
ELAINE

12/11/2025 1

46 03/02/2026 03/13/2026 25-1-04427-7 CRUZ FLORES, 
DAMANEE

10652374
CCN:

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

EASLEY, 
BRANDON W.

12/17/2025 2

47 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 24-1-00438-2 DECKER, SKYLER J. 10540069
CCN:
1867697

IN RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

EVANS, 
MAXWELL H.

04/08/2024 20

48 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-02465-9 DECKER, SKYLER J. 10540069
CCN:
1867697

IN ESCAPE 2ND 
DEGREE - 
ESCAPE 
CUSTODY

EVANS, 
MAXWELL H.

09/24/2025 7
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49 03/09/2026 04/06/2026 25-1-01281-2 DEVOLVE, JAMES 
A.

10601157
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

MELNICK, 
KATHERINE G.

04/24/2025 10

50 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 24-1-00121-9 DODDEMEADE, 
STACY M.

11973777
CCN:

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

HUFFMAN, 
CAREY L.

01/09/2025 9

51 04/30/2025 25-1-00305-8 DODDS, DAVID 11972986
CCN:

IN ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-1

MASHON, 
MADELEINE C.

01/30/2025

52 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 23-1-00132-6 DOWNS, 
DELL'LON D.

10657388
CCN:
1955886

OUT ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-1

MORALES, 
MICHELLE

EXE, KIMBERLY 02/22/2023 23 Next hearing 
on record 
1/26

53 03/09/2026 03/27/2026 25-1-01521-8 DWYER, BRADLEY 
T.

10400991
CCN:
1726107

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

03/27/2025 9

54 03/09/2026 03/27/2026 25-1-00120-9 DWYER, BRADLEY 
T.

10400991
CCN:
1726107

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

12/04/2025 6

9



King County Superior Court

Date From: 1/26/2026 -  Date To: 1/26/2026 Report Date:  01-23-2026

Omnibus Calendar

55 03/08/2026 04/09/2026 24-1-06823-2 EVANS, 
CHRISTOPHER T.

10654956
CCN:
1858414

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

ALVAREZ, 
JESSICA M.

11/14/2024 17 Next hearing 
on record 
1.26

56 03/08/2026 04/09/2026 25-1-03042-0 EVANS, 
CHRISTOPHER T.

10654956
CCN:
1858414

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

ALVAREZ, 
JESSICA M.

08/11/2025 8 Next hearing 
on record 
1.26

57 02/23/2026 03/09/2026 25-1-02731-3 FISHER, 
CHRISTIAN M.

10655445
CCN:
1889055

IN RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

RUSK, TIMOTHY 
C.

01/08/2026

58 02/23/2026 03/09/2026 25-1-03254-6 FISHER, 
CHRISTIAN M.

10655445
CCN:
1889055

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

RUSK, TIMOTHY 
C.

01/08/2026

59 02/23/2026 03/23/2026 25-1-04275-4 FOJT, JOHN T. 10484947
CCN:
1811815

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

PEREZ, ELENA 11/24/2025 4

60 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-00093-8 FOLLETT, MARNIE 
M.

10220286
CCN:
1247987

OUT UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS

DIOP, SAFIETOU 
M.

09/26/2025 3
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61 11/11/2025 25-1-01663-0 FRANKS, 
STEPHANIE E.

10501910
CCN:
1829016

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

FIELD, AUSTIN 08/13/2025 2

GP  : 01/28/2026

62 03/09/2026 04/09/2026 25-1-06734-0 FUENTES, MARIA 
V. CCN:

OUT Spanis
h

INSURANCE 
FALSE CLAIM 
>1500 PEN

BELTRAN, 
EDGAR A.

08/27/2025 5

63 02/23/2026 03/23/2026 25-1-00163-2 GALLO, MATTHEW 
M.

10602165
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

HARTMAN, 
MATTHEW D.

03/20/2025 13

64 03/20/2026 03/23/2026 25-1-00165-9 GALLO, MATTHEW 
M.

10602165
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

HARTMAN, 
MATTHEW D.

03/20/2025 13

65 02/23/2026 03/09/2026 25-1-04481-1 GENTELE, JOSHUA 
L.

10593320
CCN:
1925284

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

DAVIS, 
SAMANTHA J.

12/08/2025

66 02/17/2026 25-1-02345-8 GLEASON, CAVION 
S.

11974228
CCN:

Yes IN ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-2

PEREZ, ELENA 07/10/2025 6 Return on W 
Address 
Release 1/26

25-1-02344-0* TEDFORD, JAIDYN

67 07/13/2025 25-1-00054-7 GONZALES, 
BENJAMIN F.

11971710
CCN:

Yes IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

BRONKEMA, 
RACHEL D.

02/13/2025 return on 
W/address 
release
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68 03/09/2026 04/09/2026 25-1-03692-4 GOWER, BRIAN D. 11991036
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

BELTRAN, 
EDGAR A.

09/12/2025 3

69 02/17/2026 03/12/2026 25-1-01266-9 GREENE, 
ALEXANDER P.

11988254
CCN:

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

GOEL, POOJA 04/30/2025 4

70 02/17/2026 03/12/2026 25-1-02905-7 GREENE, 
ALEXANDER P.

11988254
CCN:

IN ROBBERY 2ND 
DEGREE

GOEL, POOJA 07/30/2025 2

71 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-02918-9 GREGORY, JULIE 
M.

10423826
CCN:
1749508

OUT TAKE VEHICLE 
W/O 
PERMISSION-2

RICHARDSON, 
SIENA P.

10/06/2025 2

25-1-02919-7* LUKE, RAFAEL

72 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-03180-9 GREGORY, JULIE 
M.

10423826
CCN:
1749508

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

RICHARDSON, 
SIENA P.

11/06/2025 1

25-1-03179-5* LUKE, RAFAEL

73 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 25-1-00692-8 GRIFFITH FILLIPO, 
ANNA J. CCN:

OUT THREATS TO 
BOMB OR 
INJURE 
PROPERTY

EMMERICH, 
ELAINE

02/19/2025 15 next hearing 
on record on 
1/26

GP  : 02/04/2026

12



King County Superior Court

Date From: 1/26/2026 -  Date To: 1/26/2026 Report Date:  01-23-2026

Omnibus Calendar

74 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-01598-6 GUERRERO-RIVAS, 
JOSE P.

11976969
CCN:

OUT THEFT-1 OVER 
$5K (NOT 
FIREARM)

HUGHES, 
MADELYN G.

07/10/2025 6

75 02/09/2026 02/16/2026 22-1-04450-7 HAILEY, SKYELAR 
K.

10532851
CCN:
1860370

Yes IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

RACHOR, 
JULISSA

HUGHES, 
MADELYN G.

10/06/2022 24 Next hearing 
on record & 
Ordered: 1.26

76 02/09/2026 02/16/2026 22-1-04449-3 HAILEY, SKYELAR 
K.

10532851
CCN:
1860370

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

RACHOR, 
JULISSA

HUGHES, 
MADELYN G.

10/06/2022 25 Next hearing 
on record & 
Ordered: 1.26

77 02/09/2026 02/16/2026 23-1-05727-5 HAILEY, SKYELAR 
K.

10532851
CCN:
1860370

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

RACHOR, 
JULISSA

HUGHES, 
MADELYN G.

10/25/2023 13 Next hearing 
on record & 
Ordered: 1.26

78 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-03631-2 HAMZA, AMAL 11991736
CCN:

OUT Arabic
, 
Stand
ard

THEFT-2 $750-
$5000 NOT 
FIREARM/VEH

PORTER, 
BRITTANY L.

10/16/2025 2
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79 03/10/2026 04/09/2026 25-1-09667-6 HARRIS, 
CHARNELL D.

10471969
CCN:

IN PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
PREVIOUS 
CONVICTION

HENNING, 
SARAH E.

12/18/2025 1

80 03/09/2026 04/09/2026 25-1-00087-3 HARRIS, 
MATTHEW A.

11867332
CCN:
1879759

IN IDENTITY THEFT 
1ST DEGREE

PEREZ, ELENA 06/18/2025 7

81 11/24/2025 25-1-03352-6 HARTFIELD, 
ABRAHAM

10372550
CCN:
1696891

Yes IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

RICHARDSON, 
SIENA P.

08/25/2025 1 transport 
requested

82 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-00191-8 HARVEST, ROBERT 
H.

10366180
CCN:
1690366

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

EMMERICH, 
ELAINE

01/27/2025 9

83 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-02498-5 HERRING, 
TANNER M.

11315114
CCN:

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

ALVAREZ, 
JESSICA M.

07/07/2025 15

84 02/23/2026 04/02/2026 25-1-06730-7 HOLSTON, 
ZANIYAH N.

10591912
CCN:
1923861

OUT INSURANCE 
FALSE CLAIM 
>1500 PEN

PEREZ, ELENA 08/06/2025 5
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85 03/02/2026 04/20/2026 25-1-00328-7 HORNEA, 
GRAZIELLA CCN:

OUT ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-2

MCCRUM, JEAN 
H.

10/29/2025 1

25-1-00326-1* LANCU, LIVIU

25-1-00327-9* LANCU, LUMINITA

86 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-03406-9 HUB, CHARLES W. 11985695
CCN:

OUT RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

EMMERICH, 
ELAINE

08/27/2025 5

87 03/02/2026 03/23/2026 25-1-01255-3 HUTCHISON, RORY 
A.

10658183
CCN:
1974512

IN RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

FIELD, AUSTIN

MELNICK, 
KATHERINE G.

03/17/2025 14

88 03/02/2026 04/02/2026 25-1-03161-2 ISTURIS, HALENA 
D.

11936725
CCN:
1953735

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

GREENE, 
MICHAEL

09/10/2025 2

89 03/02/2026 04/02/2026 25-1-03662-2 ISTURIS, HALENA 
D.

11936725
CCN:
1953735

OUT VEHICLE 
PROWL-2 3OR 
MORE 
CONVICTION

GREENE, 
MICHAEL

09/11/2025 2 Good cause 
to appear 
1/26

90 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 25-1-01143-3 JACK, DEVONTA J. 10553515
CCN:
1881330

OUT ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-2

FIELD, AUSTIN 10/30/2025 1
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King County Superior Court

Date From: 1/26/2026 -  Date To: 1/26/2026 Report Date:  01-23-2026

Omnibus Calendar

91 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-00205-1 JACKSON, 
NICHOLAS L.

11978112
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

MASHON, 
MADELEINE C.

02/10/2025 11

92 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-01720-2 JACKSON, RACHEL 
L. CCN:

OUT THEFT-1 OVER 
$5K (NOT 
FIREARM)

MASHON, 
MADELEINE C.

09/17/2025 3

93 12/19/2022 22-1-03684-9 JOHNSON, SARAH 
L.

10603571
CCN:
1935668

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

KANG, GRACE 06/16/2022 4

GP  : 02/09/2026

94 03/09/2026 04/07/2026 25-1-00545-0 JOHNSTON, TYLER 
E.

10511775
CCN:
1838995

IN POSSESSION OF 
DEPICTIONS OF 
MINOR 
ENGAGED IN 
SEXUALLY 
EXPLICIT 
CONDUCT - 1ST 
DEGREE

HARMON, 
LAURA

BRUSANOWSKI, 
ANNA M.

01/27/2025 15

95 03/09/2026 04/07/2026 25-1-00282-5 JOHNSTON, TYLER 
E.

10511775
CCN:
1838995

IN CONT SUBS 
SCHD I/II-
NARC/IV-FLN

ZIMNY, JULIA BRUSANOWSKI, 
ANNA M.

01/27/2025 14

25-1-00281-7* ROSE, ARIELLE
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King County Superior Court

Date From: 1/26/2026 -  Date To: 1/26/2026 Report Date:  01-23-2026

Omnibus Calendar

96 03/09/2026 04/13/2026 24-1-01575-9 KANALOS, IVETTA 
J.

11986567
CCN:

OUT THEFT-1 OVER 
$5K (NOT 
FIREARM)

EASLEY, 
BRANDON W.

12/09/2024 11

97 03/09/2026 03/22/2026 25-1-01080-1 KELLY, JONATHAN 
M.

10494277
CCN:
1821262

Yes OUT RETAIL THEFT- 
SPEC CIRCUM-3

KEFFELER, 
JAMES J.

09/17/2025 2

98 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-01405-0 KHUU, LIEN M. 11991722
CCN:

OUT Vietna
mese

FOOD STMP 
FED-
SELL/TRANS>
$100 PEN

RUSK, TIMOTHY 
C.

10/22/2025 1

99 02/23/2026 03/22/2026 25-1-02250-8 KIM, HAE K. 11760187
CCN:
1771019

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

KEFFELER, 
JAMES J.

08/12/2025 8 GC for 
Defendant to 
Appear 1/26

100 02/23/2026 03/23/2026 25-1-02141-2 KOEHLER, 
STEPHANIE A.

10474748
CCN:
1801463

OUT THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

BELTRAN, 
EDGAR A.

08/20/2025 6 good cause 
found for 
defendant to 
appear in 
person on 
1/26

101 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-03701-7 LANDRY, KRYSTAL 
M.

11991148
CCN:

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

HENNING, 
SARAH E.

09/19/2025 2

25-1-03702-5* LANDRY, SHANE
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King County Superior Court

Date From: 1/26/2026 -  Date To: 1/26/2026 Report Date:  01-23-2026

Omnibus Calendar

102 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-03702-5 LANDRY, SHANE 
M.

10292196
CCN:

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

RICHARDSON, 
SIENA P.

09/19/2025 2

25-1-03701-7* LANDRY, KRYSTAL

103 02/23/2026 02/27/2026 25-1-03673-8 LEE, JAMES E. 10352438
CCN:
1676224

IN RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

09/22/2025 3 ULTRA

104 03/09/2026 04/09/2026 25-1-01929-9 LOPEZ, ROSALINO 
J.

11975898
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

BRONKEMA, 
RACHEL D.

09/08/2025 3

GP  : 01/29/2026

105 01/02/2025 23-1-06437-9 LOWE, QUINTON 
C.

11975573
CCN:

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

REYNOLDS, 
MAIREAD A.

11/29/2023 11

106 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-02483-7 MACKEY, DRAKE S. 11989381
CCN:

OUT RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

CAVAZOS, 
DANIEL J.
SCHUELER, 
MICHAEL A.
HEYMAN, 
ADAM S.

06/16/2025 4

107 02/03/2026 24-1-06216-1 MARTIN, 
DANIELLE T.

10594279
CCN:
1926256

Yes IN THEFT-1 NOT 
FIREARM/VEHIC
LE

ANDERSON, 
JESSAMINE E.

11/05/2025 address 
release
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King County Superior Court

Date From: 1/26/2026 -  Date To: 1/26/2026 Report Date:  01-23-2026

Omnibus Calendar

108 02/23/2026 03/09/2026 00-1-06160-5 MCCLAY, JUDITH 
D.

10372372
CCN:
1696708

OUT THEFT-2 REED-
GUEVARA, 
CAMILA R.

12/08/2025

109 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 25-1-01796-2 MCGREGOR, 
MACKENZIE R.

10598884
CCN:
1930934

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

MASON, DAVID 
C.

05/22/2025 10

110 02/23/2026 03/23/2026 25-1-02549-3 MCKAY, SONYA M. 10491052
CCN:

OUT IDENTITY THEFT 
1ST DEGREE

FIELD, AUSTIN 10/01/2025 3

25-1-02550-7* STEINMEYER, 
CHRISTOPHER

111 03/10/2025 23-1-03112-8 MENDOZA, 
ROBERT A.

10567271
CCN:
1898959

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

HANSEN, MIA F. 04/24/2023 2

112 03/10/2025 20-1-02612-0 MENDOZA, 
ROBERT A.

10567271
CCN:
1898959

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

HANSEN, MIA F. 03/18/2020 4

113 03/10/2025 23-1-01146-1 MENDOZA, 
ROBERT A.

10567271
CCN:
1898959

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

HANSEN, MIA F. 04/24/2023 2
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King County Superior Court

Date From: 1/26/2026 -  Date To: 1/26/2026 Report Date:  01-23-2026

Omnibus Calendar

114 03/10/2025 24-1-04980-7 MENDOZA, 
ROBERT A.

10567271
CCN:
1898959

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

DIOP, SAFIETOU 
M.

12/09/2024 1

115 03/04/2026 04/04/2026 25-1-02933-2 MOFFET, JEREMY 
J.

11973082
CCN:

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

BRONKEMA, 
RACHEL D.

08/06/2025 4

116 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-03790-4 MONTGOMERY, 
DANA J. CCN:

OUT ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-2

KANG, GRACE 11/10/2025 2

117 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-03151-5 MURPHY, LARS D. 11991978
CCN:

OUT MALICIOUS 
MISCHIEF-1 
DAMAGE >$5K

DENEROFF, 
MICHAEL J.

10/30/2025 1

118 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 21-1-02464-8 MYERS, ALEXIS B.
CCN:

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

MASON, DAVID 
C.

10/09/2025 2

21-1-02463-0* MITCHELL, 
NICHOLAS

119 03/09/2026 03/27/2026 24-1-02597-5 NAVA-MARTINEZ, 
NALLELY S.

10634243
CCN:

IN RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

DERZIC, EVA U. 08/22/2024 4

120 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-00148-9 NEALY, JADYN J. 11970630
CCN:

OUT ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-2

PORTER, 
BRITTANY L.

03/06/2025 8
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King County Superior Court

Date From: 1/26/2026 -  Date To: 1/26/2026 Report Date:  01-23-2026

Omnibus Calendar

25-1-00147-1* MUKHTAR, 
ABDINASIR

121 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-01145-0 NEALY, JADYN J. 11970630
CCN:

OUT ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-2

PORTER, 
BRITTANY L.

03/26/2025 9

25-1-01144-1* MUKHTAR, 
ABDINASIR

122 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-00142-0 NEALY, JADYN J. 11970630
CCN:

OUT ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-2

PORTER, 
BRITTANY L.

05/19/2025 7

25-1-00146-2* MUKHTAR, 
ABDINASIR

123 03/02/2026 04/02/2026 25-1-01537-4 NELSON, MARK D. 10355540
CCN:
1679419

OUT IDENTITY THEFT 
1ST DEGREE

FIELD, AUSTIN 04/30/2025 6

124 03/09/2026 04/09/2026 25-1-07395-1 NORLIN, 
NICHOLAS Y.

11973352
CCN:

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

PEREZ, ELENA 11/06/2025 3

125 04/06/2026 04/01/2026 24-1-01917-7 OMOYAYI, DAISI A. 10653144
CCN:
1612922

OUT THEFT-1 OVER 
$5K (NOT 
FIREARM)

PORTER, 
BRITTANY L.

11/06/2024 12 Next Hearing 
on Record 
1.26

126 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 24-1-02472-3 PARK, 
CHRISTOPHER J.

11979626
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

DERZIC, EVA U. 01/02/2025 5
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Date From: 1/26/2026 -  Date To: 1/26/2026 Report Date:  01-23-2026

Omnibus Calendar

127 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-02769-1 PATTHUMMA, 
SUWITCHAI B.

10565916
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

RICHARDSON, 
SIENA P.

09/24/2025 2

128 03/09/2026 04/09/2026 25-1-01662-1 PAYNE, CAMERON 
T.

11978938
CCN:

OUT IDENTITY THEFT 
2ND DEGREE

SLEMP, 
JENNIFER A.

09/08/2025 3

129 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-02897-2 PENTECOST, 
ELLEN V.

10600583
CCN:
1932652

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

07/16/2025 4

25-1-02896-4* MILLER, JUSTIN

130 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-02900-6 PENTECOST, 
ELLEN V.

10600583
CCN:
1932652

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

07/31/2025 5

25-1-02899-9* MILLER, JUSTIN

131 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-03030-6 PENTECOST, 
ELLEN V.

10600583
CCN:
1932652

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

07/31/2025 5

25-1-03029-2* MILLER, JUSTIN

132 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-03032-2 PENTECOST, 
ELLEN V.

10600583
CCN:
1932652

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

07/31/2025 5
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Date From: 1/26/2026 -  Date To: 1/26/2026 Report Date:  01-23-2026

Omnibus Calendar

133 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-03807-2 PENTECOST, 
ELLEN V.

10600583
CCN:
1932652

OUT IDENTITY THEFT 
2ND DEGREE

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

10/03/2025 2

25-1-03806-4* MILLER, JUSTIN

134 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-04291-6 POOR, JAMES D. 11992497
CCN:

OUT THEFT-2 $750-
$5000 NOT 
FIREARM/VEH

PANTOJA-
ORTEGA, ZULEN 
A.

12/08/2025 1

135 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-00794-1 POTTER, JERRY V. 10627156
CCN:
1959581

OUT THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

KANG, GRACE 12/09/2025 2

136 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-03651-7 POWER, ALEXIS L. 10656633
CCN:

IN FORGERY BRIDGE, AVIV 10/16/2025 2

137 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-03985-1 POWER, ALEXIS L. 10656633
CCN:

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

BRIDGE, AVIV 10/16/2025 2

138 03/02/2026 04/02/2026 22-1-03627-0 REYNOLDS, 
JIMMIE

11973904
CCN:

OUT THEFT-1 NOT 
FIREARM/VEHIC
LE

FIELD, AUSTIN 09/18/2025 3
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Date From: 1/26/2026 -  Date To: 1/26/2026 Report Date:  01-23-2026

Omnibus Calendar

139 02/17/2026 03/17/2026 25-1-01674-5 ROBERTS, 
NIKKOLE R.

11976585
CCN:

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

ROY, REAGAN 
P.

09/03/2025 6

GP  : 01/26/2026 25-1-01675-3* WRIGHT, JOSEPH

140 03/09/2026 04/08/2030 25-1-00350-3 ROMERO 
MESPLIE, 
ADRIANNA A.

11988590
CCN:

OUT RETAIL THEFT- 
SPEC CIRCUM-3

COLE, KEVIN R. 04/30/2025 7

141 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-02545-1 RUSSELL, AMBER 
D.

11991384
CCN:

OUT IDENTITY THEFT 
1ST DEGREE

PORTER, 
BRITTANY L.

09/25/2025 3

142 03/09/2026 04/07/2026 24-1-02673-4 SALTERS, 
EMMANUEL J.

10443419
CCN:
1769585

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

BRUSANOWSKI, 
ANNA M.

10/01/2025 3

GP  : 01/28/2026 24-1-02672-6* LOMACK, JOHN

24-1-06266-8* SULLIVAN, DANNY

24-1-06267-6* STILLSON, LLOYD

143 02/23/2026 03/25/2026 25-1-01128-0 SHAW, FRANKLIN 
B.

10272032
CCN:
1547677

Yes IN ASSAULT OF 
CHILD IN FIRST 
DEGREE

SPENCER, 
AMELIA

BEATTIE, BRIAN 
F.

04/01/2025 11 Transport 
requested 
1.26

144 02/23/2026 03/25/2026 25-1-01475-1 SHAW, FRANKLIN 
B.

10272032
CCN:
1547677

Yes IN ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

SPENCER, 
AMELIA

BEATTIE, BRIAN 
F.

04/08/2025 11 Transport 
requested 
1.26
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Omnibus Calendar

145 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-03608-8 SHAW, JAYDEN D. 11977014
CCN:

IN ESCAPE 1ST 
DEGREE

KANG, GRACE 12/08/2025 2

146 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-04483-8 SHAW, JAYDEN D. 11977014
CCN:

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

KANG, GRACE 12/08/2025 2

147 03/02/2026 04/02/2026 25-1-03712-2 SHELLABARGER, 
EMARI M.

11990586
CCN:

OUT ATTEMPT TO 
ELUDE POLICE 
VEHICLE

GREENE, 
MICHAEL

10/22/2025 1

148 06/19/2025 24-1-06725-2 SHOKA, 
MOHAMED I.

11985789
CCN:

IN ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-1

GREENE, 
MICHAEL

11/04/2024 4

149 12/02/2025 25-1-00308-2 SHORT, SARAH M. 11981991
CCN:

IN THEFT-2 $750-
$5000 NOT 
FIREARM/VEH

MILLS, MAX B. 09/03/2025 2

150 02/23/2026 03/25/2026 25-1-01792-0 SHREVES, JASON 
M.

10659501
CCN:

OUT THEFT-1 OVER 
$5K (NOT 
FIREARM)

LAROSE, 
ROBERT J.

09/24/2025 4
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Date From: 1/26/2026 -  Date To: 1/26/2026 Report Date:  01-23-2026

Omnibus Calendar

151 03/09/2026 04/09/2026 25-1-03716-5 SHURTS, 
NATHANIEL B.

11991335
CCN:

IN THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

MELNICK, 
KATHERINE G.

10/20/2025 3

152 03/09/2026 04/09/2026 25-1-00119-5 SHURTS, 
NATHANIEL B.

11991335
CCN:

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

MELNICK, 
KATHERINE G.

12/02/2025 2

153 02/23/2026 03/23/2026 25-1-02096-3 SITHTHISAKD, 
ROCKY L.

10653942
CCN:
1764297

OUT RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

MELNICK, 
KATHERINE G.

10/30/2025 2

154 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-01926-4 SKRAMSTAD, 
DEONDRE L.

10615475
CCN:

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

DIOP, SAFIETOU 
M.

09/08/2025 6

155 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 23-1-05591-4 SMITH, GABRIEL 
M.

10503585
CCN:
1830711

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

HUFFMAN, 
CAREY L.

11/27/2023 19

156 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-04069-7 SMITH, GABRIEL 
M.

10503585
CCN:
1830711

IN ESCAPE 2ND 
DEGREE - 
ESCAPE 
CUSTODY

HUFFMAN, 
CAREY L.

12/10/2025 1
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157 02/25/2026 03/27/2026 25-1-04425-1 SPENCER, 
MARQUETTE L.

10506585
CCN:
1833752

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

HILL, JACOB S. 12/15/2025 1

158 02/23/2026 03/09/2026 25-1-03850-1 STULLER, ERIN A. 10631834
CCN:

OUT ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-2

LIU, ANGELA 12/08/2025

159 03/09/2026 04/09/2026 25-1-02495-1 TACHELL, 
ZACHARY S.

10655846
CCN:
1913411

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

PEREZ, ELENA 08/06/2025 5

160 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 25-1-03183-3 TANNHAUSER, 
KERRY R.

10568723
CCN:
1900426

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

KANG, GRACE 10/27/2025 1

161 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-03833-1 TETZLAFF, BRYAN 
T.

11991906
CCN:

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

DAVIS, 
SAMANTHA J.

11/03/2025 2

162 02/23/2026 03/21/2026 25-1-01406-8 THACH, HA S. 10653238
CCN:
1637233

IN Vietna
mese

FOOD STMP 
FED-
SELL/TRANS>
$100 PEN

BRUSANOWSKI, 
ANNA M.

10/22/2025 4

GP  : 01/26/2026
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163 03/09/2026 04/09/2026 24-1-06600-1 TOVAR-TOVAR, 
CHRISTIAN A.

11980499
CCN:

IN Spanis
h

POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

GREENE, 
MICHAEL

11/03/2025 4

GP  : 02/04/2026

164 04/20/2026 05/20/2026 24-1-06271-4 TOWNSEND, 
TALORIEN M.

10581034
CCN:

OUT THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

LEARY, 
TIMOTHY J.

09/25/2024 3 Next Hearing 
on Record

165 03/02/2026 03/16/2026 25-1-02886-7 TUGGLES, 
SYLVESTER

11635142
CCN:
1642359

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

MILLS, MAX B. 07/10/2025 2

166 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 25-1-04297-5 VERDIER, ERIC L. 11992748
CCN:

IN RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

DENEROFF, 
MICHAEL J.

12/22/2025 1

GP  : 02/04/2026

167 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-04295-9 WALKER, 
CEDRINAE

10652292
CCN:

IN ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-2

KANG, GRACE 12/15/2025 1

168 03/09/2026 04/09/2026 25-1-03861-7 WALKER, 
CEDRINAE

10652292
CCN:

IN ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-2

WEAVER, 
KATELYN G.

12/17/2025 1

25-1-03862-5* LIZAMA DIAZ, 
ROBERTO

169 02/26/2026 03/28/2026 26-1-00451-6 WASHINGTON 
ONACKI, KAMARIO 
L.

11990142
CCN:

IN MURDER-1 
PREMEDITATED

COLE, KEVIN R.

GALE, BYRON T.

01/07/2026
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170 02/26/2026 03/26/2026 20-1-04471-3 WATSON, 
ZACKERY A.

10604297
CCN:
1936404

IN THEFT OF A 
FIREARM

REED-
GUEVARA, 
CAMILA R.

09/20/2021 3

171 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 24-1-07056-3 WATT, PAUL E. 11991961
CCN:

OUT MALICIOUS 
MISCHIEF-1 
DAMAGE >$5K

PANTOJA-
ORTEGA, ZULEN 
A.

11/10/2025 2

172 03/09/2026 04/09/2026 25-1-02776-3 WEEDEN, 
WILLIAM D.

11757668
CCN:
1768436

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

BRONKEMA, 
RACHEL D.

08/11/2025 6

173 03/09/2026 04/09/2026 25-1-03147-7 WEEDEN, 
WILLIAM D.

11757668
CCN:
1768436

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

BRONKEMA, 
RACHEL D.

08/11/2025 6

174 03/05/2026 04/04/2026 24-1-06378-8 WEISS, TOVA A.
CCN:

OUT THEFT-1 OVER 
$5K (NOT 
FIREARM)

BRIDGE, AVIV 02/27/2025 6

175 03/09/2026 04/09/2026 25-1-00985-4 WELLINGTON, 
NOEL J.

11970190
CCN:

IN CRIMINAL 
TRESPASS 1ST 
DEGREE

GUDGEL, 
ELIZABETH

03/10/2025 6
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176 03/16/2026 04/16/2026 25-1-02710-1 WEST, VICTOR R. 10657783
CCN:
1966436

Yes IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

GOEL, POOJA 07/09/2025 7 Transport 
requested 
1/26

177 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 23-1-00303-5 WHITE, FAITH N. 11992598
CCN:

IN THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

DENEROFF, 
MICHAEL J.

12/16/2025 1

GP  : 01/28/2026

178 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-03041-1 WHITE, JAMIE L. 10380799
CCN:
1705375

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

HUGHES, 
MADELYN G.

08/11/2025 4

179 03/09/2026 04/09/2026 25-1-00315-5 WICKINGSTAD, 
DAVID S.

10576743
CCN:
1908530

OUT ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-1

BELTRAN, 
EDGAR A.

10/13/2025 3

180 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-00067-9 WILLIAMS, 
CHARLYN D.

11978339
CCN:

IN IDENTITY THEFT 
2ND DEGREE

GOEL, POOJA 05/08/2025 8

25-1-00069-5* ELLIOT, ANNA

25-1-00068-7* BURKETT, KORHNEL

181 02/23/2026 03/25/2026 25-1-01078-0 WILLIAMS, 
EUGENE

10658379
CCN:
1977426

IN MALICIOUS 
HARASSMENT- 
THREAT TO 
PERSON/GROUP

DENEROFF, 
MICHAEL J.

03/17/2025 4

GP  : 02/04/2026
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182 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 22-1-07335-3 WOODS, 
RAVENNA D.

10438975
CCN:
1765034

OUT ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-1

HOUSAND, 
SABRINA K.

06/26/2025 7

22-1-07327-2* TURNER, 
EARNETRA

183 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-03363-1 YALUNG, EDWARD 
M.

11990747
CCN:

OUT RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

COLE, KEVIN R. 08/28/2025 6

184 03/09/2026 04/09/2026 25-1-03420-4 YAROVOY, MAXIM 
I.

11990809
CCN:

OUT Russia
n

RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

GOEL, POOJA 09/04/2025 5

GP  : 01/26/2026

185 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 25-1-02121-8 ZADEH, MASOUD 
Z.

11988962
CCN:

OUT Persia
n 
Farsi

SC
H

RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

KEFFELER, 
JAMES J.

05/22/2025 12 Good cause 
to appear 
1/26

186 08/20/2025 24-1-00702-1 ZIRKLE, JUSTINE A. 10645364
CCN:

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

05/22/2025
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